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Match the number from the picture above with the computer parts and 

then identify if they are an input device, output device, or a storage unit. 

 

 Disk or CD Drive 

 Keyboard 

 Mouse  

 Monitor  

 Printer 

 Hard Drive or Central Processing  

         Unit (CPU)  

 Speaker  

 Computer Part  Input, output, or storage 

1. 
   

2. 
   

3. 
   

4. 
   

5. 
   

6. 
   

7. 
   

 


